
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

A-308. Exam Schedule

Wed, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B17-601
 Bryzgalova S.A.

Wed, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  M19-204, M19-282, M19-509  Bryzgalova S.A.
Wed, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language; Foreign Language  M19-202, M19-205, M19-207, M19-217,

M19-612  Bryzgalova S.A.
Thu, 28 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language  M19-SH01, M19-SH04  Samuylik T.Y., Ovsyannikova O.N.
Thu, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT English Language  M19-721  Trebuschuk I.S.
Fri, 29 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language  S18-761  Kalashnikov A.V., Korobova E.E.
Sat, 30 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language: Special Terminology  Subgroup 2  S17-702

 Ivanova E.G.
Mon, 01 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  B18-105  Kurnaev A.A., Ivanova E.G., Rasskazova L.V.
Mon, 01 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Foreign Language  B19-V71  Kurnaev A.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  A19-502, A19-504, A19-511, A19-601, A19-623, A19-701

 Bryzgalova S.A.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B17-601

 Makarova A.A., Bryzgalova S.A.
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  M19-204, M19-509  Bryzgalova S.A.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  A19-502, A19-504, A19-511, A19-601, A19-623, A19-701

 Bryzgalova S.A., Aleshinskaya E.V.
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  M19-721  Trebuschuk I.S., Vasilieva N.L.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  M19-632, M19-682  Egorushkova I.N., Tischenko V.V.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  S18-101  Hachaturova E.G., Vasilieva N.L.,

Emirbekova O.D.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language; Foreign Language  M19-205, M19-207, M19-217, M19-612

 Hachaturova E.G., Bryzgalova S.A.


